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2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (11 Schools)

School
Harris Road Middle School

St. Thomas School
Grace Academy

Lake Tahoe School
The Oakwood School
Hope Lutheran School
Dillard Middle School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo

Student
Andrew M
Kelly P
Peilin L
Esther Z
Grace D
Kelvin J
Andrew L
Caleb C
William L
Siddharth K
Harrison X
Xiyuan Z
Anwita C
Darren L
Aarnav S
AnikaJ
Kushal K
Aadya T
Dhiren M
Jett H
Wesley M
Kian S
Norah Kate C
Violet H
James P
Molly S
David A
Peter E
Ryan R
Elizabeth R
Oliver B
Anna Beth B
August H
Ivana L
Aaradhya M
Sophia S
Sophie S
Skylar Y

Concord, NC
Medina, WA
Marysville, WA
Incline Village, NV
Greenville, NC
Shawnee, KS
Yanceyville, NC
Omaha, NE

School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Harris Road Middle School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Harris Road Middle School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Harris Road Middle School
Harris Road Middle School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Harris Road Middle School
Harris Road Middle School
Harris Road Middle School
Harris Road Middle School
The Oakwood School
Grace Academy
The Oakwood School
Grace Academy
Highlands Latin School
Lake Tahoe School
Lake Tahoe School
Hope Lutheran School
Grace Academy
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Dillard Middle School
Lake Tahoe School
Lake Tahoe School
Hope Lutheran School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
The Oakwood School
Highlands Latin School
Hope Lutheran School
Dillard Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Concord, NC
Collierville, TN
Concord, NC
Collierville, TN
Concord, NC
Concord, NC
Collierville, TN
Concord, NC
Concord, NC
Concord, NC
Concord, NC
Greenville, NC
Marysville, WA
Greenville, NC
Marysville, WA
Louisville, KY
Incline Village, NV
Incline Village, NV
Shawnee, KS
Marysville, WA
Omaha, NE
Yanceyville, NC
Incline Village, NV
Incline Village, NV
Shawnee, KS
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Greenville, NC
Louisville, KY
Shawnee, KS
Yanceyville, NC

PO. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

Team Score
141
128
103
103
98
94
91
91

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
31
31
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
24
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19
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Kansas, Kentucky, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tenr , Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Harris Road Middle School

2 St. Thomas School

3 Grace Academy

3 Lake Tahoe School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Andrew M
1 Kelly P
3 Peilin L
3 Esther Z

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Concord, NC
Medina, WA
Marysville, WA
Incline Village, NV

School Town
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN
Greater Memphis Chinese School Collierville, TN

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

141
128
103
103

Score
35
35
34
34
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Top 35 Students in League--7th Grade
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St. Thomas School

St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Maeser Prep Academy
Hope Lutheran School
Lake Tahoe School
The Oakwood School

Student
Jaren F
Jeremy L
Yuqi C
Daniel M
Katie H
Annie L
Macy P
William Y
John A
Grant L
Miriam G
Augustus B
Fiona J
Bennett S
Sophie C
Connelly C
Vance L
Kamiyah L
Elise R
Kai R
Abby K
EllaL
Riley M
LeviM
Vica P
Darren A
Nathan B
Riley H
Ayden K
Dean L
Henry L
Martha M
Deven P
Ellie P
Elias T

Medina, WA
Omaha, NE
Lindon, UT
Shawnee, KS
Incline Village, NV
Greenville, NC

School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Hope Lutheran School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
The Oakwood School
Maeser Prep Academy
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Maeser Prep Academy
The Oakwood School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Lake Tahoe School
Hope Lutheran School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
Dillard Middle School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
Maeser Prep Academy
Hope Lutheran School
Dillard Middle School
Dillard Middle School
Maeser Prep Academy
Maeser Prep Academy
Hope Lutheran School
Lake Tahoe School
Grace Academy
Lake Tahoe School
Grace Academy
Lake Tahoe School
The Oakwood School
St. Francis Catholic School
Lake Tahoe School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League
Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

School Town

Town
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Omaha, NE
Shawnee, KS
Collierville, TN
Omaha, NE
Greenville, NC
Lindon, UT
Omaha, NE
Lindon, UT
Greenville, NC
Collierville, TN
Incline Village, NV
Shawnee, KS
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Yanceyville, NC
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Lindon, UT
Shawnee, KS
Yanceyville, NC
Yanceyville, NC
Lindon, UT
Lindon, UT
Shawnee, KS
Incline Village, NV
Marysville, WA
Incline Village, NV
Marysville, WA
Incline Village, NV
Greenville, NC
Cordova, TN
Incline Village, NV

Team Score
135
103
86
85
82
77

Score
33
30
27
27
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



Kansas, Kentucky, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tenr

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

St. Thomas School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Maeser Prep Academy
Hope Lutheran School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Jaren F
Jeremy L
Yuqi C
Daniel M

Medina, WA
Omaha, NE
Lindon, UT
Shawnee, KS

School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo

[U] Unofficial Score

, Utah, Washington

Town

Town
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Collierville, TN
Omaha, NE

Team Score

135
103
86
85

Score
33
30
27
27



Rank

School

Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas

Maeser Prep Academy
Highlands Latin School
Lake Tahoe School

St. Pius X/ St. Leo

St. Francis Catholic School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Lindon, UT

Louisville, KY
Incline Village, NV

Omaha, NE
Cordova, TN

Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
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Student
Solomon D
Leeoz SN
Joseph D
Mihika N
Dhruv S
Lentaro BT
Vidyuth N
OmP
Luke P
ZimoL
Cahil A
Alice Z
Elijah H
LeviK
Felix M
Vedaant P
Lyvian Z
Luke A
Hudson B
Sreenidhi V
ArtyomZ
Swanly K
Kjersti O
Liam C
LeoF
TrvinJ
Julia K
Chloe P
Sara A
Eliot S
Andrew A
Olivia B
Sophia G
Kane L
Richard M
Yizu O
Loran S
Charles A
Colby B
Waylon E
Mark H
Oliver L
Hudson P
Michael R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas
Maeser Prep Academy
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Highlands Latin School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
Maeser Prep Academy
Highlands Latin School
Maeser Prep Academy
Highlands Latin School
Maeser Prep Academy
Highlands Latin School
Highlands Latin School
Maeser Prep Academy
Lake Tahoe School
Lake Tahoe School
Maeser Prep Academy
St. Francis Catholic School
Highlands Latin School
Greater Memphis Chinese School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Maeser Prep Academy
Maeser Prep Academy
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
St. Francis Catholic School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
St. Francis Catholic School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Grace Academy
Maeser Prep Academy
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
St. Pius X/ St. Leo
Lake Tahoe School
St. Pius X/ St. Leo

[U] Unofficial Score

Henderson, NV

Town

Town
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Henderson, NV
Lindon, UT
Collierville, TN
Louisville, KY
Collierville, TN
Lindon, UT
Louisville, KY
Lindon, UT
Louisville, KY
Lindon, UT
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Lindon, UT
Incline Village, NV
Incline Village, NV
Lindon, UT
Cordova, TN
Louisville, KY
Collierville, TN
Omaha, NE
Lindon, UT
Lindon, UT
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Cordova, TN
Omaha, NE
Cordova, TN
Omaha, NE
Marysville, WA
Lindon, UT
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Omaha, NE
Omaha, NE
Incline Village, NV
Omaha, NE

Team Score
172
130
123
92
88
80

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League
Regional Standings

Kansas, Kentucky, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tenr , Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 172

2 Maeser Prep Academy Lindon, UT 130

3 Highlands Latin School Louisville, KY 123

4 Lake Tahoe School Incline Village, NV 92

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Solomon D Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 35
1 Leeoz SN Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 35
3 Joseph D Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 34
3 Mihika N Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 34
3 Dhruv S Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 34
3 Lentaro B T Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas Henderson, NV 34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



