



P.O. Box 17, Tenafly, New Jersey 07670-0017

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League

Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	141
*2	St. Thomas School	Medina, WA	128
3	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	103
3	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	103
5	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	98
6	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	94
7	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	91
7	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	91

Top 38 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Andrew M	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	35
*1	Kelly P	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	35
3	Peilin L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	34
3	Esther Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	34
5	Grace D	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
5	Kelvin J	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
5	Andrew L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
8	Caleb C	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	31
8	William L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	31
10	Siddharth K	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	28
10	Harrison X	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	28
10	Xiyuan Z	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	28
13	Anwita C	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	27
13	Darren L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	27
13	Aarnav S	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	27
16	Anika J	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	26
16	Kushal K	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	26
16	Aadya T	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	26
19	Dhiren M	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	24
20	Jett H	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	23
20	Wesley M	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	23
20	Kian S	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	23
23	Norah Kate C	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	22
23	Violet H	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	22
23	James P	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	22
23	Molly S	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	22
27	David A	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	21
27	Peter E	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	21
27	Ryan R	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	21
27	Elizabeth R	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	21
31	Oliver B	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	19
31	Anna Beth B	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	19
31	August H	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	19
31	Ivana L	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	19
31	Aaradhya M	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	19
31	Sophia S	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	19
31	Sophie S	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	19
31	Skylar Y	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	19

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

Kansas, Kentucky, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Harris Road Middle School	Concord, NC	141
2	St. Thomas School	Medina, WA	128
3	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	103
3	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	103

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Andrew M	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	35
1	Kelly P	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	35
3	Peilin L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	34
3	Esther Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	34

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. Thomas School	Medina, WA	135
*2	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	103
3	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	86
4	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	85
5	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	82
6	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	77

Top 35 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Jaren F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
*2	Jeremy L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	30
3	Yuqi C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	27
3	Daniel M	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	27
5	Katie H	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	23
5	Annie L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	23
7	Macy P	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	22
8	William Y	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	21
9	John A	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	20
9	Grant L	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	20
11	Miriam G	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	19
12	Augustus B	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	18
12	Fiona J	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	18
12	Bennett S	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	18
15	Sophie C	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	17
15	Connelly C	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	17
15	Vance L	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	17
15	Kamiyah L	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	17
15	Elise R	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	17
15	Kai R	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	17
21	Abby K	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	16
21	Ella L	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	16
21	Riley M	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	16
21	Levi M	Dillard Middle School	Yanceyville, NC	16
21	Vica P	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	16
26	Darren A	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	15
26	Nathan B	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	15
26	Riley H	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	15
26	Ayden K	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	15
26	Dean L	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	15
26	Henry L	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	15
26	Martha M	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	15
26	Deven P	The Oakwood School	Greenville, NC	15
26	Ellie P	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	15
26	Elias T	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	15

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

Kansas, Kentucky, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	St. Thomas School	Medina, WA	135
2	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	103
3	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	86
4	Hope Lutheran School	Shawnee, KS	85

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jaren F	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	33
2	Jeremy L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	30
3	Yuqi C	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	27
3	Daniel M	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	27

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League

Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	172
*2	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	130
3	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	123
4	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	92
5	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	88
6	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	80

Top 44 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Solomon D	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	35
*1	Leeoz S N	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	35
3	Joseph D	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
3	Mihika N	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
3	Dhruv S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
3	Lentaro B T	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
7	Vidyuth N	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
7	Om P	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	33
9	Luke P	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	32
10	Zimo L	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	28
11	Cahil A	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	27
11	Alice Z	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	27
13	Elijah H	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	26
13	Levi K	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	26
13	Felix M	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	26
16	Vedaant P	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	25
17	Lyvian Z	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	24
18	Luke A	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	23
19	Hudson B	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	22
19	Sreenidhi V	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	22
19	Artyom Z	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	22
22	Swanly K	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	21
22	Kjersti O	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	21
24	Liam C	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	20
24	Leo F	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	20
24	Irvin J	Greater Memphis Chinese School	Collierville, TN	20
24	Julia K	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	20
28	Chloe P	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	19
29	Sara A	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	18
29	Eliot S	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	18
31	Andrew A	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	17
31	Olivia B	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	17
31	Sophia G	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	17
31	Kane L	St. Francis Catholic School	Cordova, TN	17
31	Richard M	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	17
31	Yizu O	Grace Academy	Marysville, WA	17
31	Loran S	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	17
38	Charles A	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	16
38	Colby B	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	16
38	Waylon E	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	16
38	Mark H	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	16
38	Oliver L	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	16
38	Hudson P	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	16
38	Michael R	St. Pius X/ St. Leo	Omaha, NE	16
			-	

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests Math League Regional Standings

Kansas, Kentucky, Nebraska, Nevada, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, Tennessee, Utah, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	172
2	Maeser Prep Academy	Lindon, UT	130
3	Highlands Latin School	Louisville, KY	123
4	Lake Tahoe School	Incline Village, NV	92

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Solomon D	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	35
1	Leeoz S N	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	35
3	Joseph D	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
3	Mihika N	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
3	Dhruv S	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34
3	Lentaro B T	Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas	Henderson, NV	34